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STATE OF TEXAS,
Petitioner,
V.
CHARLES KLEINERT,
Respondent.
AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

E-Mail Address:
contact@cocklelegalbriefs.com

Web Site
www.cocklelegalbriefs.com

I, Patricia Billotte, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 16th day of November, 2017, send
out from Omaha, NE 2 package(s) containing 3 copies of the BRIEF IN OPPOSITION FOR RESPONDENT CHARLES
KLEINERT in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served either by Priority Mail or by
third-party commercial carrier for delivery within 3 calendar days. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

To be filed for:
RANDY T. LEAVITT
LEAVITT | TIBBE
1301 Rio Grande
Austin, TX 78701
(512) 476-4475

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 16th day of November, 2017.

SEE ATTACHED

ERIC J.R. NICHOLS
Counsel of Record

KARSON K. THOMPSON

BECK REDDEN LLP

515 Congress Ave.

Suite 1900

Austin, TX 78701

(512) 708-1000

enichols@beckredden.com

Counsel for Respondent

I'am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

General Notary
Siate of Nebraska

ANDREW H. COCKLE

My Commission Expires Apr 9, 2018

Notary Public




Margaret Moore
Margaret.moore@traviscountytx.gov
Emily Ruth Edwards
Emily.edwards@traviscountytx.gov
Michael Scott Taliaferro
Scott.taliaferro@traviscountytx.gov
Rosa Theofanis
Rosa.theofanis@traviscountytx.gov
Travis County District Attorney’s Office
PO Box 1748

Austin, TX 78767

(512) 854-9400

Wallace B. Jefferson

wijefferson@adjtlaw.com

Amy Warr

awarr@adjtlaw.com

Nicholas Bacarisse

nbacarisse@adijtlaw.com

Alexander Dubose Jefferson & Townsend, LLP
515 Congress Ave., Suite 2350

Austin, TX 78701

(512) 482-9300




